
Virtual Events 
 

 

 

 

Invitation 

Speaker’s Corner: 
Airtac (1590 TT) - 3Q20 Earnings call 
  

We are pleased to invite you to join our discussion with Airtac (1590 TT) on review of 3Q20 
results and outlook. To join us, please register your participation and event details will be 
available upon registration. 
  

Date: Thursday, October 29, 2020 

Time: 16:00 HKT & SGT/ 09:00 BST  

Language: English 

Conference ID: 7474 035 

Call details: Event passcode and dial in details will be available upon registration 

 

 
We kindly ask you to Register HERE  
 
We look forward to your participation! 
  

Featured speakers 

Mr. Ivan Tsao, CFO 

 
Moderator: Mr. Jerry Su, Securities Analyst, Credit Suisse  

 

http://apac.directeventreg.com/registration/event/7474035
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Encore Replay dial-in numbers  

(available 3 hours after call until Oct 31, 2020)  
 Australia 
 Canada 
 China Domestic 
 China Telecom 
 France 
 Germany 
 Hong Kong 
 India 
 Indonesia (Indosat) 
 Indonesia (Telkom) 
 Japan 
 Malaysia 

1800153898 
18557590869 
4006322162 
8008700205 
800915792 
8001802149 
800963117 
912230985745 
18030202745 
78030202745 
120390774 
1800813755 

 New Zealand 
 Philippines 
 Russia 
 Singapore 
 South Africa 
 South Korea 
 Switzerland 
 Taiwan 
 Thailand 
 United Arab Emirates 
 United Kingdom 
 United States 

800453213 
1800 16120166 
88001006959 
8006162305 
800985666 
0079861361602 
800564672 
801232482 
18006121025 
800 035702826 
8082340072 
18554525696 

 

 

Contact us 

Crystal Choi, Corporate Access 
Email:                  crystal.choi@credit-suisse.com 
Phone:                 +852 2101 6657 

 

Follow us 

Twitter / Facebook / LinkedIn / WeChat 

 

Disclaimer 

Credit Suisse does not provide tax, legal or other professional advice. You should consult your own tax, legal and other 
professional advisers in order to understand any applicable tax or legal consequences applicable to your situation. 
 
Copyright © 2020 CREDIT SUISSE GROUP AG and or/ its affiliates.  
All rights reserved. Terms of Use, Privacy Policy and Global Patriot Act Certificate. 
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