Virtual Events





Invitation

Speaker's Corner: Airtac (1590 TT) - 3Q20 Earnings call

We are pleased to invite you to join our discussion with Airtac (1590 TT) on review of 3Q20 results and outlook. To join us, please register your participation and event details will be available upon registration.

Date: Thursday, October 29, 2020

Time: 16:00 HKT & SGT/ 09:00 BST

Language: English
Conference ID: 7474 035

Call details: Event passcode and dial in details will be available upon registration

We kindly ask you to **Register HERE**

We look forward to your participation!

Featured speakers

Mr. Ivan Tsao, CFO

Moderator: Mr. Jerry Su, Securities Analyst, Credit Suisse

Encore Replay dial-in numbers (available 3 hours after call until Oct 31, 2020)

•	Australia	1800153898	•	New Zealand	800453213
•	Canada	18557590869	•	Philippines	1800 16120166
•	China Domestic	4006322162	•	Russia	88001006959
•	China Telecom	8008700205	•	Singapore	8006162305
•	France	800915792	•	South Africa	800985666
•	Germany	8001802149	•	South Korea	0079861361602
•	Hong Kong	800963117	•	Switzerland	800564672
•	India	912230985745	•	Taiwan	801232482
•	Indonesia (Indosat)	18030202745	•	Thailand	18006121025
•	Indonesia (Telkom)	78030202745	•	United Arab Emirates	800 035702826
•	Japan	120390774	•	United Kingdom	8082340072
•	Malaysia	1800813755	•	United States	18554525696

Contact us

Crystal Choi, Corporate Access

Email: crystal.choi@credit-suisse.com

Phone: +852 2101 6657

Follow us

Twitter / Facebook / LinkedIn / WeChat

Disclaimer

Credit Suisse does not provide tax, legal or other professional advice. You should consult your own tax, legal and other professional advisers in order to understand any applicable tax or legal consequences applicable to your situation.

Copyright © 2020 CREDIT SUISSE GROUP AG and or/ its affiliates. All rights reserved. <u>Terms of Use</u>, <u>Privacy Policy</u> and <u>Global Patriot Act Certificate</u>.